
Burlington/Davenport

Cedar Rapids/Iowa City

Council Bluffs/Creston

Decorah/Dubuque

Denison/Sioux City

Des Moines

Des Moines

Des Moines

Fort Dodge

Iowa City/Cedar Rapids

Marshalltown

Mason City

Ottumwa

Spencer

Waterloo

IowaWORKS Office
Brandi Haight

Shelby Hollett

Jeff Veit

Victor Ochoa

Chad Hauswirth

Drew Emerson 

Chad Pierce

Vonnie Stewart-Kai

Theresa Bullock

Mace Huffman

Michelle Roseburrough

Sara Cook

Brenda Noe

Aaron Merry

Niki Litzel

Name
brandi.haight@iwd.iowa.gov

shelby.hollett@iwd.iowa.gov

jeff.veit@iwd.iowa.gov

victor.ochoa@iwd.iowa.gov

chad.hauswirth@iwd.iowa.gov

drew.emerson@iwd.iowa.gov

chad.pierce@iwd.iowa.gov 

vonceil.stewart-kai@iwd.iowa.gov

theresa.bullock@iwd.iowa.gov

mace.huffman@iwd.iowa.gov

michelle.roseburrough@iwd.iowa.gov

sara.cook@iwd.iowa.gov 

brenda.noe@iwd.iowa.gov

aaron.merry@iwd.iowa.gov

nicole.litzel@iwd.iowa.gov 

Email	
319-850-9810

319-893-1601

712-417-0166

563-265-7475

712-203-6852

515-218-0665

515-777-8002  

515-333-1793

515-667-0251

319-423-2809 

641-530-4137

641-436-7932

641-931-0469

712-363-9939

319-290-1317

Phone #Area

Business Engagement Consultants Map
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Business Engagement Consultants

Brandi
Burlington/Davenport

Mace
Cedar Rapids/Iowa City

Shelby
Cedar Rapids/Iowa City

Jeff 
Council Bluffs

Drew 
Des Moines

Chad
Des Moines

Vonnie
Des Moines

Victor
Dubuque

Theresa
Fort Dodge

Michelle
Marshalltown

Sara
Mason City

Brenda
Ottumwa

Chad
Sioux City

Aaron
Spencer

Niki
Waterloo


